

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1197 OF 2005 IN SLP(C) NO.10885/2005

SUJATA ASHOK POKHARKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAWALI SAHAKARI BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2005 This Petition was circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

(K.K. Chawla)

Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master