

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 1197 OF 2005

SUJATA ASHOK POKHARKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAWALI SAHAKARI BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/09/2006 This Petition was circulated today.

By Circulation

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

no. 1. There is no appearance for the respondents other than respondent

Respondent no. 1 has already filed counter.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

MAR )

(B.SUDHEENDRA KU

REGISTRAR

